
: :

: :

: :

: : :

: : :

66

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

#Ù

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

# #

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

#þ

#ò

#

#

#

#

#
#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

##

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

# #

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

f

f

f

f

p

ú

ú

ú

ú

û

û

ú

ú

úú

ú

ú

ú ú

ú

ú

ü

ú

ú

ú

ú

#

#

#

#

#

#

Ø

Ù

Ø

Ø

Ù

Ø

Town
Dock

Front
Dock

P
l a

y
a

A
s

u
n

c
i o

n

The
Split

CARIBBEAN
SEA

Cemetery

Football
(Soccer)

Field

Front S
t (Av

H
icaco)

Hattie St

Estella St

B
ac

k
St

(A
v

M
an

gl
e)

M
id

dl
e

St
(A

v
La

ng
os

ta
)

Pasero St

Crocodile St

C La Posa

Chapoose St

A
lu

x 
St

C al Sol

Water
Jets

San Pedro
Belize Express
Water Taxi

Ocean Ferry
Belize

Koko King
Ferry

Swimming Beach

10

14

4

11

7

3

8

16

66

68

5

1

2

69

56

58

57

62

63

48

51 50

60

55

54
64

49

59

12

13

9

67

27

18

20

30

34

39

41

44

46

31

19

29

36

35

33

21

38

22

28

47

40

37
25

32

45

23

26

24

42

15

61

43

53

52

65

17

6

5

4

3

1

7

6

C

B C

2

5

4

3

1

7

6

2

B

A

A D

D
Caye Caulker

D

Caye Caulker
Forest Reserve (3mi)

D

Caye Caulker
Marine Reserve

(0.5mi)

D

Caye Caulker
Mini Reserve (250yd);

      (250yd)

0 200 m
0 0.1 miles

#–

#e

D

Koko King
(0.5mi) 

DWeezie’s
(130yd)

D

Jungle Cocoon
& Suggestion

Gourmet
(100yd)


